
NO
Month /

Week
Book

Author

ISBN

1
1주

(12/18-12/22)
Bud, Not Buddy

Christopher Paul Curtis

9780553494105

2
2주

(12/26-12/30)
Walk Two Moons

Sharon Creech

9780064405171

3
3주

(1/2-1/6)
Hoot

Hiaasen

9780375829161

NO
Month /

Week
Book

Author

ISBN

1
1주

(12/18-12/22)
The Slave Dancer

Paula FoX

9781416971399

2
2주

(12/26-12/30)
Robinson Crusoe

Daniel Defoe

9780141439822

3
3주

(1/2-1/6)
Dead Poet's Society

Robin Williams

9781401308773

NO
Month /

Week
Book

Author

ISBN

1
1주

(12/18-12/22)
The Joy Luck Club

Amy Tan

9780143038092

2
2주

(12/26-12/30)
The Things They Carried

Tim O'Brien

9780618706419

3
3주

(1/2-1/6)
The Giver

Lois Lowry

9780544442207

2017 December 5,6th grade Book list

2017 December 7,8th grade Book list

2017 December 9,10th grade Book list


